Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 11/28/2017 New Bern Courtroom (1st Floor)
MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM U.S. Post Office & Courthouse
CHAPTER: 7 1st Floor-Courtroom/341 Meeting Loc:

Case Number
1 14-01673-5-DMW

2 17-04235-5-DMW

3 16-01044-5-DMW

4 17-05024-5-DMW

5 17-05067-5-DMW

6 17-05322-5-DMW

7 13-05105-8-DMW

8 17-05200-5-DMW

9 17-05130-5-DMW

10 17-04359-5-DMW

11 17-05055-5-DMW

12 17-05123-5-DMW

13 17-05246-5-DMW

14 17-04981-5-DMW

15 17-05390-5-DMW

16 17-05393-5-DMW

17 17-05001-5-DMW
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Debtor
Anthony D. Tyndall

Victoria H. Tyndall

Dawn Renee Harrell

Jeffrey L. Lane

Nancy Howell Robinson

Virginia Mary Harper

John Joseph Moynahan

Betty Sadler Moynahan

Annette Marie Joyner
Samuel Jacob Joyner Jr

Jason A Bell

Corina Garcia-Bell

Sharon Denise Smith

Dustin Ray Purdin

Danielle Debra Wagner

Devon Arturo Gonzalez

Lesley Ann Cumbie

Donald Edward Johnson

Lucas Elias Burdick

Sueann Eilene Bay

Sandy Renee Barber

Attorney
Clayton W. Cheek

Richard L. Cannon Il

Robert E. Fuller Jr.

Joshua Hillin

Janice Joyner Panza

Bevin W. Wall

Richard C Poole

Hurman R. Sims

W. Mack Rice

W. Mack Rice

Jessie Corwin

Jessie Corwin

Jessie Corwin

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Adrian M. Lapas

413 Middle Street
New Bern, NC 28560

Trustee

Stephen L Beaman

John C. Bircher Il

John C. Bircher Il

John C. Bircher Il

John C. Bircher Il

John C. Bircher Il

John C. Bircher I

John C. Bircher I

John C. Bircher I

John C. Bircher Il

John C. Bircher Il

John C. Bircher Il

John C. Bircher Il

John C. Bircher Il

John C. Bircher Il

John C. Bircher Il

John C. Bircher Il
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01673&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04235&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01044&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05024&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05067&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05322&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05105&year=13&judge=DMW&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05200&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05130&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04359&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05055&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05123&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05246&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04981&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05390&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05393&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05001&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Case Number

17-05224-5-DMW

17-05283-5-DMW

17-05081-5-DMW

17-05232-5-DMW

17-04755-5-DMW

17-05105-5-DMW

17-05305-5-DMW

17-05171-5-DMW

17-05286-5-DMW

17-05127-5-DMW

17-05145-5-DMW

17-05312-5-DMW

17-04564-5-DMW

17-05066-5-DMW

Debtor

James Lamonte Perry

Keri A. Stephens

Austin Ronald Norris

Polly Purnell Norris

Karen Denise

Ethan Allen Mills

Jason L. Brooks

Mary M. Brooks

Phillip Karl Johnson

Sandra Neal Johnson

Marilyn J Fields

Frances H Hilliard

Joan P Bomhard

James Victor Travis

Mary Elizabeth Travis

Barbara Olsen Wright

Sarah L Beckwith

Henry A. Mcallister

Attorney
Adrian M. Lapas

Adrian M. Lapas

Blake Y. Boyette

Blake Y. Boyette

Blake Y. Boyette

Blake Y. Boyette

Blake Y. Boyette

Lindsay M. Parker

Lindsay M. Parker

Lindsay M. Parker

Lindsay M. Parker

Lindsay M. Parker

Lindsay M. Parker

Pro Se

Trustee

John C. Bircher Il

John C. Bircher Il

John C. Bircher Il

John C. Bircher Il

John C. Bircher Il

John C. Bircher Il

John C. Bircher I

John C. Bircher I

John C. Bircher I

John C. Bircher Il

John C. Bircher Il

John C. Bircher Il

John C. Bircher Il

John C. Bircher Il
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05224&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05283&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05081&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05232&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04755&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05105&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05305&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05171&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05286&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05127&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05145&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05312&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04564&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05066&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk

